HILLMORTON - SOUTHFIELDS - TOWN CENTRE - ST CROSS HOSPITAL - BILTON

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS

Days of Operation:

RUGBY CHURCH STREET STAND K
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD STAND O
Southfields Faraday Road

Lower Hillmorton Road / Eastlands Road
McKinnell Crescent

Featherbed Lane

Deerings Road

Constable Road

McKinnell Crescent

Lower Hillmorton Road / Eastlands Road
Southfields Faraday Road

RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD STAND B
Rugby North Street Stand E

St Cross Hospital

BILTON FIELDS SAINSBURYS
Tennyson Avanue

Lime Tree Village

WOODLANDS JULIET DRIVE

Bilton Fields Sainsburys

St Cross Hospital

Rugby Church Street

RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD

0907
0912
0917
0922

0930
0932

0930
0932

0937
0941
0943
0948
0953
0959
1008
1010
1017
1022
1030
1037
1042
1047

1055
1057

1055
1057

1102
1106
1108
1113
1118
1124
1133
1135

1223
1225
1232
1242
1247
1255
1302
1307
1312
1320
1322

CODES: NS - Not Saturdays S - Saturdays R - Operates to these points on request

Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 08085 21 22 25

1320
1322
1329
1336
1341

1344
1348

1353
1358
1400
1407

1417
1422

1427

1435
1437

NS
1435
1437
1444

11

S
1435
1437
1444

000D :



ROUTE:

0907: Tennyson Avenue, Rupert Brooke Road, Shakespeare Gardens, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road,
Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Juliet Drive, Montague Road, Bawnmore Road, Sainsburys, Dunchurch Road,
Ashlawn Road, Barby Road, St Cross Hospital, Barby Road, Lawrence Sheriff Street, Gyratory, Corporation Street,
Evreux Way, North Street, Church Street, Clifton Road

0930: Church Street, Clifton Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Featherbed Lane, Deerings Road, School Street,

Lower Street, Constable Road, Brindley Road, The Kent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Loverock Crescent,

McKinnell Crescent, Loverock Crescent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Boundary Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road,
Naseby Road, Faraday Road, Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Whitehall Road, Clifton Road,

Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Corporation Street, Gyratory, Dunchurch Road, Sainsburys, Dunchurch Road,
Shakespeare Gardens, Wordsworth Road, Tennyson Avenue, Shakespeare Gardens, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road,
Bilton, The Green, Main Street, Coventry Road, Cawston Lane, Lime Tree Village,Cawston Lane, Northampton Lane,
Alwyn Road, Juliet Drive, then as 0907

1055: As 0930 to North Street

1223: Clifton Road, Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Corporation Street, Gyratory, Lawrence Sherrif Street,
Barby Road, St Cross Hospital, Barby Road, Ashlawn Road, Dunchurch Road, Sainsburys, then as 0930

1320: Church Street, Clifton Road, Whitehall Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road, Naseby Road, Faraday Road,
Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Boundary Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Loverock Crescent,
McKinnell Crescent, Loverock Crescent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Featherbed Lane, Deerings Road, School Street,
Lower Street, Constable Road, Brindley Road, The Kent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Clifton Road, then as 1223 to
Tennyson Avenue, Shakespeare Gardens, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way,
Juliet Drive, Montague Road, Bawnmore Road, Dunchurch Road, Corporation Street, Evreux Way, North Street,
Church Street, Clifton Road

1435 NS: As 1320 to Pytchley Road

1435 S: As 1320 to Pytchley Road then on request



