MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS

Days of Operation:						NS	S
RUGBY CHURCH STREET STAND K		0930	1055		1320	1435	1435
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD STAND O		0932	1057		1322	1437	1437
Southfields Faraday Road					1329	1444	1444
Lower Hillmorton Road / Eastlands Road		0937	1102				
McKinnell Crescent					1336		R
Featherbed Lane		0941	1106		1341		R
Deerings Road		0943	1108		1344		R
Constable Road		0948	1113		1348		R
McKinnell Crescent		0953	1118				
Lower Hillmorton Road / Eastlands Road					1353		
Southfields Faraday Road		0959	1124				
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD STAND B		1008	1133	1223	1358		
Rugby North Street Stand E		1010	1135	1225	1400		
St Cross Hospital				1232	1407		
BILTON FIELDS SAINSBURYS		1017		1242	1417		
Tennyson Avanue	0907	1022		1247	1422		
Lime Tree Village		1030		1255			
WOODLANDS JULIET DRIVE	0912	1037		1302	1427		
Bilton Fields Sainsburys	0917	1042		1307			
St Cross Hospital	0922	1047		1312			
Rugby Church Street	0930	1055		1320	1435		
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD	0932	1057		1322	1437		
CODES: NS - Not Saturdays S - Saturdays	R - Operate	s to these p	points on re	quest			

Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 08085 21 22 25

ROUTE:

0907: Tennyson Avenue, Rupert Brooke Road, Shakespeare Gardens, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Juliet Drive, Montague Road, Bawnmore Road, Sainsburys, Dunchurch Road, Ashlawn Road, Barby Road, St Cross Hospital, Barby Road, Lawrence Sheriff Street, Gyratory, Corporation Street, Evreux Way, North Street, Church Street, Clifton Road

0930: Church Street, Clifton Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Featherbed Lane, Deerings Road, School Street, Lower Street, Constable Road, Brindley Road, The Kent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Loverock Crescent, McKinnell Crescent, Loverock Crescent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Boundary Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road, Naseby Road, Faraday Road, Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Whitehall Road, Clifton Road, Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Corporation Street, Gyratory, Dunchurch Road, Sainsburys, Dunchurch Road, Shakespeare Gardens, Wordsworth Road, Tennyson Avenue, Shakespeare Gardens, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road, Bilton, The Green, Main Street, Coventry Road, Cawston Lane, Lime Tree Village, Cawston Lane, Northampton Lane, Alwyn Road, Juliet Drive, then as 0907

1055: As 0930 to North Street

1223: Clifton Road, Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Corporation Street, Gyratory, Lawrence Sherrif Street, Barby Road, St Cross Hospital, Barby Road, Ashlawn Road, Dunchurch Road, Sainsburys, then as 0930

1320: Church Street, Clifton Road, Whitehall Road, Hillmorton Road, Cromwell Road, Naseby Road, Faraday Road, Pytchley Road, Cromwell Road, Hillmorton Road, Boundary Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Loverock Crescent, McKinnell Crescent, Loverock Crescent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Featherbed Lane, Deerings Road, School Street, Lower Street, Constable Road, Brindley Road, The Kent, Lower Hillmorton Road, Clifton Road, then as 1223 to Tennyson Avenue, Shakespeare Gardens, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road, Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Juliet Drive, Montague Road, Bawnmore Road, Dunchurch Road, Corporation Street, Evreux Way, North Street, Church Street, Clifton Road

1435 NS: As 1320 to Pytchley Road

1435 S: As 1320 to Pytchley Road then on request